
MOAC Commissioner/Assigner Roster of Officials
4/8/2015

ALTHOFF, MIKE 1425 BOSWALL DR., WORTHINGTON, OH 43085 mikealthoff1@gmail.com

Anderson, Mike C: 740-751-7900704 Woodrow, Marion, OH 43302 ando9876@aol.com

Bacon, Bret C: 740-972-6252111 Wall St. PO Box 215, Ashley, OH 43003 bret-bacon@columbus.rr.com

Baldwin, Max C: 740-513-1837 H: 740-369-9303303 Hodges Rd, Delaware, OH 43015 m2baldwin@aol.com

Baldwin, Tom C: 740-972-8885 W: 614-822-3405303 Hodges Rd., Delaware, OH 43015 H: 740-369-9303 t2baldwin@yahoo.com

Beck, Chad C: 740-262-52681130 AMBROSE DR, MARION, OH 43302 ctb23@zips.uakron.edu

Beck, Dave H: 740-625-5123 C: 740-360-0680291 S. PRESTON St, CENTERBURG, OH 43011 dbeck004@columbus.rr.com

Belcher, Gregg H: 419-768-9062 W: 740-694-15001250 Twp. Rd. 198, Marengo, OH 43334 C: 419-560-3322 owendavis4@embarqmail.com

Belcher, Todd C: 419-560-1140, Marengo, OH 43334 tbelcher@hlsd.us

Blanchard, Jim H: 740-694-9112 C: 614-301-815919390 Zolman road, Fredericktown, OHIO 43019 Blanchard.68@gmail.com

Brooke, Jason C: 419-560-2356 W: 419-946-30155600 County Road 101, Mt. Gilead, OH 43338 jtbrooke_4@msn.com

Brown, Dalton H: 740-494-7015 C: 740-262-8441, Prospect, OH 43342 dalton61554@yahoo.com

Brown, Larry C: 740-225-0969 H: 740-494-7015504 Park Avenue, Prospect, OH 43342 bigdoglb@yahoo.com

Burggraf, Mark C: 419-565-6120 W: 419-522-3611139 clymer ave., Galion, OH 44833 burggrafsr.mark@yahoo.com

Burke, Jim C: 740-602-1361766 BARBERRY SPUR AVE, DELAWARE, OH 43015 jkburke1@frontier.com

BURTON, TIMOTHY C: 419-961-80868661 Kirkland Dr., Lewis Center, OH 43035 tdb.1682@hotmail.com

Carr, Scott H: 740-361-13737326 SR 19 Unit 1408, Mt. Gilead, OH 43338 carr.scott@northmor.k12.oh.us

Chamberlain, James W: 419-565-8833207 Main Street, Butler, OH 44822 nanno2024@hotmail.com

Cooper, Nicholas C: 740-325-0193 H: 740-363-80201193 HillsMiller Rd., Delaware, OH 43015 nickc709@gmail.com

Cordi, Chris C: 614-496-32987501 Sawmill Commons Ln Apt. L, Dublin, OH 43016 cmcordi@yahoo.com

Creasap, Tim H: 740-382-6722 C: 740-262-11251098 Martinique Dr., Marion, OH 43302 tcreasap2013@gmail.com

Czernewski, Jerry W: 419-564-881660 W. Prospect, Mansfield, OH 44907 gczernewski1@neo.rr.com

Daniel, Duane C: 614-580-7273 W: 937-642-5000 duanedaniel22@yahoo.com

Daniels, Keith H: 740-747-2076 C: 740-816-80316995 SR 229, Ashley, OH 43003 W: 740-223-3520 danielsk42@gmail.com

Delawder, Brian C: 740-341-89232533 mercer drive, Marion, OH 43302 marionump@gmail.com

Eagle, William H: 740-363-1187 C: 614-270-27814021 State Rt. 42, Delaware, OH 43015 wreagle05@hotmail.com

Eusey, William C: 419-210-06926385 SR 656, Marengo, OH 43334 eusey53@gmail.com

Filkins, Michael C: 614-886-5018 W: 614-237-72907314 Billy Goat Drive, New Albany, OH 43054 cosmicbkr@hotmail.com

FINN, DANNY C: 614-439-97746666 EVENING STREET, WORTHINGTON, OH 43085 dannyfinn@rocketmail.com

Fitzpatrick, Brian H: 419-253-9428 C: 419-210-42881630 County Rd. 170, Marengo, OH 43334 W: 614-677-7590 fitzpatrick@columbus.rr.com

Fox, Chris H: 740-694-1700 W: 419-529-942428 W Mound St, Fredericktown, Ohio 43019 C: 419-565-5182 clfox7777@yahoo.com

Gardner, Robert C: 614-593-5351471 Legacy Drive, Westerville, OH 43082 rrgardne@gmail.com
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Gorenflo, Dave H: 740-387-5541 C: 740-360-7232400 Durfee Drive, Marion, OH 43302 W: 7403894636
EX: 324

gorny@me.com

Grubb, Frank C: 614-638-9563 W: 614-292-73063203 Summer Glen Dr, Grove City, OH 43123 frank.grubb@gmail.com

Haller, Matt H: 740-943-2695 C: 740-341-929710779 State Route 47 east, Richwood,, OH 43344 C: 740-360-6505 haller914@aol.com

Hartsock, Max H: 740-747-2383 C: 740-815-45834199 SHOEMAKER RD, Ashley, OH 43003 mhartsock4199@aol.com

Harvey, Jeff C: 614-702-058379 Greenhedge Circle, Delaware, OH 43015 jeffhere@msn.com

Hedges, Pat H: 419-515-4177 C: 419-689-4592750 Melody Lane, BUCYRUS, OH 44820 W: 419-617-6161 phedges@bucyrusschools.org

Hicks, Ty C: 419-566-3708 H: 419-253-05564671 Township Road 179, Marengo, OH 43334 dawnnty@columbus.rr.com

Hightower, Harold C: 757-675-5062 W:
(419)529-4602
x1327

1870 chapelwood blvd apt 5, Mansfield, OH 44907 W:
4195294602132
7

hhightower6@gmail.com

Hines, Paul C: 740-360-8906 W: 740-383-73661035 Champagne Dr., Marion, OH 43302 H: 740-386-5123 paul_e_hines@whirlpool.com

Hinton, John W: 419-864-88885562 Township Rd 1, Fredericktown, OH 43019 hinton5944@yahoo.com

Hohe, John H: 740-362-7901 W: 614-932-9122114 Slate Court, Delaware, OH 43015 pastorhohe@rrohio.com

Holly, Mick W: 614-374-0003 H: 740-965-4626200 S. State Rt. 605, Sunbury, OH 43074 W: 6148465757
EX: 208

mickholly44@hotmail.com

HOSKINS, RANDY W: 419-522-3471 C: 419-961-344650 W. Jefferson Ave., Shelby, OH 44875 bball_ump44875@yahoo.com

HUBER, DAVID W: 937-642-5000 C: 937-537-079313135 Weaver Rd, Marysville, OH 43040 H: 937-644-3907 dshuber62@yahoo.com

Humes, Jeff H: 740-524-7171 C: 740-815-66722575 North Old State Rd., Delaware,, OH 43015 jehumes@gmail.com

HUPFER, ANTHONY C: 419-210-6770 C: 419-560-91484740 County Road 101, MT GILEAD, OH 43338 25toneloc@gmail.com

Jankowski, Mark H: 740-389-3290 C: 740-225-44151000 Toulon Ave., Marion, OH 43302 W: 740-383-7350 mark_e_jankowski@whirlpool.
com

Jones, Timothy C: 740-262-14741470 Hardin Marion Rd, LaRue, OH 43332 tjbuckhunter1@msn.com

Kanagy, Anthony C: 419-560-21344706 County Road 29, Galion, OH 44833 a.l.kanagy@gmail.com

Kennedy, Jack C: 419-564-9390 W: 419-522-58181462 riggle road, bellville, OH 44813 jkennedy@ohiovalleymfg.com

Kidwell, Chip C: 740-816-75691873 Claypool Rd., Ashley, OH 43003 chip_kidwell3@yahoo.com

King, Don C: 740-360-72625381 Seiter Rd, New Bloomington, OH 43341 donking19@hotmail.com

KING, KEVIN H: 740-666-0632 C: 740-815-97107310 CALHOUN RD, OSTRANDER, OH 43061 king.220@osu.edu

Klay, Brian C: 937-244-8418148 Blendon Road, West Jefferson, OH 43162 bk84@ymail.com

Knapp, Gregory C: 740-225-7324 H: 740-389-22291090 Chenonceaux, Marion, OH 43302 knappgreg93@yahoo.com

Levin, J C: 614-378-10356128 Carnation Dr., Westerville, OH 43081 jalevin44@yahoo.com

Lowe, Brandon C: 937-243-530112258 Morey Courtright Rd., Marysville, OH 43040 brandon_lowe2@yahoo.com

Lucas, Mike H: 740-496-1084 C: 419-310-467417238 Beckett Dr., Harpster, OH 43323 umpire777@yahoo.com

Lucas, Todd C: 740-816-9921251 HILL ST, Sunbury, OH 43074 todd070@yahoo.com

Luchene, Tony C: 740-244-1713 H: 740-375-0241578 S. Vine St., Marion, OH 43302 W: 7403868191
EX: 247

coachtman@yahoo.com

Lybarger, Ken H: 740-627-108519394 Zolman Rd, Fredericktown, OH 43019 kklybarger@gmail.com

Name Address Phone Numbers Email

Page 2 of 5Created by ArbiterSports.comWednesday, April 08, 2015, 9:51 PM



Macaluso, Robert C: 740-816-6582 H: 740-369-83571385 Case Rd., Delaware, OH 43015 rmac0151@gmail.com

Mackay, Casey C: 740-262-66661689 Whetstone River Rd. S, Marion, OH 43302 cmackay@bgsu.edu

Mayes, Johnnie H: 740-382-5350 W: 740-383-7122447 Clinton St., Marion, OH 43302 C: 740-751-5662 lenora2@roadrunner.com

Mayes, LaCosta H: 740-382-5350 C: 740-360-3858447 Clinton St., Marion, OH 43302 lmayes24@gmail.com

McAvoy, Gabriel H: 937-243-48183736 North Marion St., Cardington, OH 43315 gmcavoy12@gmail.com

McCabe, Mark C: 740-360-1103 W: 740-262-09575154 Nickleson Rd., Prospect, OH 43342 mamccabe51@hotmail.com

McVicker, Matt C: 740-485-1832 W: 614-891-90901236 Rich Hill Rd (Work) Westerville, Ohio, Centerburg, OH
43011

H: 740-625-5538 memcvicker@hotmail.com

Menapace, Chris C: 740-504-4353 H: 740-392-334919 Ames Street, Mount Vernon, OH 43050 W: 740-393-9515 cmenapace@columbus.rr.com

Merrill, John W. H: 614-523-1817 C: 614-507-1229416 Burns Dr, Westerville, OH 43082 jmerr007@wowway.com

Milligan, Mike H: 740-363-0630 C: 740-417-0276262 Hayfield Dr., Delaware, OH 43015 W: 614-299-4175 mikedeb22@frontier.com

Morse, Pat H: 740-943-2991 C: 740-360-8683158 N. Franklin St., Richwood, OH 43344 W: 7403896335
EX: 3390

pjmcard2002@yahoo.com

Mosley, Steve W: 740-383-7389 C: 740-361-7513P.O. Box 134 435 S. Main St., New Bloomington, OH 43341 H: 614-499-3991 steve.e.mosley@gmail.com

Nickelson, Grant C: 419-631-6200814 Wingert St., Bucyrus, OH 44820 ggn70@yahoo.com

Nicolosi, Pat W: 740-262-4723718 E. Fairground St. Apt D, Marion, OH 43302 patricknicolosi@yahoo.com

Nutter, William H: 740-528-2165 C: 740-262-43683831 Green Camp-Essex Rd., Marion, OH 43302 billnutter@hotmail.com

Paul, Andrew C: 740-244-2575 W: 740-375-03022686 Marion-Marysville Rd, Marion, OH 43302 amp58spartan@gmail.com

Paul, Murlen C: 740-361-6476 W: 740-369-46211795 White Oaks Rd, Marion, OH 43302 mspaul@roadrunner.com

Perry, Michael C: 614-440-39028290 Mira Street, Columbus, OH 43240-6076 mrperry269@gmail.com

Persinger, Richard H: 740-528-2004 C: 740-225-0005426 High St. P.O. BOX 74, Green Camp, marion, OH 43322 rcpersinger@frontier.com

Phipps, Chance C: 937-243-9657315 east Blagrove street, Richwood, Oh 43344 chancephipps110394@yahoo.
com

Pierce, Scott C: 740-360-8064603 E WATER ST, Prospect, OH 43342 pierce603@hotmail.com

POPLIN, BRAD C: 740-272-2080115 PARKWOOD DR PO BOX 140, ASHLEY, OH 43003 bpop19@gmail.com

Pratt, Timothy W: 740-751-55102458 Timbertrail Drive South, Columbus, OH 43224 nyinohio@yahoo.com

Pryor, James C: 740-707-3468 H: 740-767-2724PO Box 421, Marengo, OH 43334 jwpryor15@gmail.com

Pyke, John C: 614-372-3818392 Village Ridge Court, Powell, OH 43065 pyke.1@osu.edu

PYKE, JONATHAN C: 614-804-5948 H: 614-804-4222392 VILLAGE RIDGE CT, POWELL, OH 43065 pyke.13@buckeyemail.osu.edu

Rawlins, Jeffrey H: 740-386-2328 W: 740-387-95451434 Southland Pkwy, Marion, OH 43302 jeffreyrawlins@hotmail.com

Reel, Bob H: 419-569-3147 C: 414-569-37427326 State Route 19 Unit 2908, Mount Gilead, OH 43338 C: 419-569-3742 bob.reel@yahoo.com

Reid, Robert C: 740-360-3966 W: 740-389-5497661 Marion Cardington Rd. E., Marion,, OH 43302 doctorreid@frontier.com

Robinson, Steven C: 567-231-9234 W: 419-864-87771075 County Road 212, Marengo, OH 43334 jack_straw42000@yahoo.com

Rogers, Dan C: 419-210-08064015 Twp. Rd.  115, Mount Gilead, OH 43338 rogersd24@embarqmail.com

Rupe, Christopher C: 989-619-1429544 saffron dr, Sunbury, OH 43074 chris.rupe424@gmail.com

RUTH, JIM H: 419-462-5544 C: 419-545-24766152 OAK GLADE LANE, GALION, OH 44833 jruth13@earthlink.net
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Schmelzer, Tom C: 937-537-0222 W: 937-642-827129014 Grindell Rd., Richwood, OH 43344 H: 740-262-1401 umpmar12@yahoo.com

SCHULTZ, WILLIAM H: 740-668-3430 C: 740-504-290028139 MCKEE RD, FRAZEYSBURG, OH 43822 wschultz@laca.org

Shenefield, Steve H: 740-494-2235 C: 740-361-2520P. O. Box 352, Prospect, OH 43342 sshene10@yahoo.com

Shirley, Robert H: 740-383-6398 C: 740-244-64431013 Underwood South Dr., Marion, OH 43302 W: 740-386-2232 lshirley14552@roadrunner.com

Shroyer, Don C: 740-262-6919 H: 419-864-28851774 State Rt.  529, Cardington, OH 43315 don2885@yahoo.com

Shroyer, Phil C: 740-360-7851 H: 740-726-2382601 Bethlehem Rd. W., Prospect, OH 43342 shrstriker@frontier.com

SIELSCHOTT, JAMES H: 614-539-4740 C: 614-264-17464346 STONER DR, GROVE CITY, OH 43123 jsielschott80@gmail.com

Smetzer, Michael C: 419-565-44072048 County Rd. 206, Marengo,, OH 43334 smetzer17@yahoo.com

Smith, Gerald (Jerry) C: 740-802-50011035 Henry St., Marion, OH 43302 jpsmith1035@frontier.com

Smith, John C: 740-751-7079601 N. Greenwood St, Marion, OH 43302 umppy2010@yahoo.com

Snyder, Michael C: 740-262-2150 H: 740-387-63343011 Schell Dr., Marion, OH 43302 m28xtreme@yahoo.com

SOFRANKO, BILL C: 614-315-6049 O: 614-560-95846899 Muirfield Dr., Dublin, OH 43017 billsof@gmail.com

Spriggs, Aaron W: 614-888-2344 C: 614-813-81191326 Telham Ct, Columbus, OH 43204 aspriggs@atsautomation.com

Sutton, Mark W: 419-468-9555 C: 419-295-44944445 State Route 309, Galion, OH 44833 mark@midohio.twcbc.com

Thayer, Brad C: 740-341-7666 W: 740-383-7661371 S. Seffner Ave., Marion, OH 43302 marionhuskers@msn.com

Thompson, Doug C: 740-262-5197 W: 740-389-1701359 Carol Lane, Marion, OH 43302 dt0308@yahoo.com

Thompson, Mike C: 740-341-85206065 Hughes Rd., Prospect,, OH 43342 mthomp3@frontier.com

WALK, DWAYNE C: 937-645-5245437 RAILROAD ST PO BOX 41, UNIONVILLE CTR, OH 43077 dwalk@midwestexp.com

Walker, Daniel C: 614-260-1276 H: 419-253-2322174 West Noble Street, Marengo, OH 43334 walkerrunfarm@yahoo.com

Walker, Mickey C: 614-570-1135920 Antar Place, Columbus, OH 43240 mckywlkr54@yahoo.com

Walzak, Mike C: 614-732-262116971 Meredith State Rd, Sunbury, OH 43074 mam3367@gmail.com

Weaver, Steve H: 740-694-8820 C: 740-398-43997521 Ridge Road, Fredericktown, OH 43019 W: 4195248388
EX: 274

weave1014@yahoo.com

WELLER, JOHN C: 937-539-1516 H: 937-593-9981208 TERRENCE DRIVE, BELLEFONTAINE, OH 43311 JSW91@columbus.rr.com

West, Aron C: 740-225-2065 H: 419-253-9409, Marengo, OH 43334 ginnyw@columbus.rr.com

Whetro, Rick H: 740-881-1407 C: 614-296-11148180 CONCORD RD, Delaware, OH 43015 rwhetro@columbus.rr.com

Whipps, Steve H: 740-389-2022 C: 740-244-21582616 RICHLAND RD., Marion, OH 43302 stevewhipps43302@gmail.com

Whisler, Jeff H: 419-946-2876 C: 419-560-07757326 St. Rt. 19 Unit 1903, Mt Gilead, OH 43338 W: 419-562-8820 whisler1990@embarqmail.com

Williams, Jake C: 740-972-2763124 MORGAN STREET, Cardington, OH 43315 jakewilliamsajw@gmail.com

Williams, Mark  A. C: 740-272-7035 H: 740-666-10297150 Calhoun Rd., Ostrander, OH 43061 W: 614-846-6017 felix9mark@aol.com

Williams, Michael C: 740-972-6028 H: 740-965-276114679 N. Old 3C Rd., Sunbury, OH 43074 W: 740-965-3824 mike@ajwsupplies.com

Williams, Terry C: 740-602-0375 H: 614-707-18772244 Hills-Miller Rd., Delaware, OH 43015 delawareump@gmail.com

Wolbert, Donald H: 740-726-2234 C: 740-361-8362765 Wolfinger Rd., Marion, OH 43302 Dwolbert@columbus.rr.com

Wolf, Michael H: 614-443-4550 C: 614-893-5041379 Thurman Ave, Columbus, OH 43206 mwolf379@gmail.com

Wolford, Tom H: 740-369-8183 P: 740-815-417261 Columbus Ave., Delaware, OH 43015 tnswolf7@yahoo.com
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Yazrombek, Robert C: 614-496-1961 W: 614-278-99997442 Scioto Parkway, Powell, OH 43065 bobyazrombek@yahoo.com
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